
Efektivita Celkem

22% 521 88 17% 125 24% 201 39%

4 Mudrová Zuzana 71% 7 0 0% 0 0% 5 71%

8 Vincourová Pavla 50% 10 1 10% 2 20% 6 60%

6 Šmídová Monika 47% 19 1 5% 5 26% 10 53%

9 Kossányiová Andrea 40% 50 6 12% 11 22% 26 52%

13 Vyklická Klára 45% 31 1 3% 9 29% 15 48%

2 Michalíková Martina 32% 76 8 11% 18 24% 32 42%

15 Teichmanová Markéta 19% 108 18 17% 26 24% 39 36%

16 Součková Kamila 5% 38 10 26% 10 26% 12 32%

14 Lindovská Kristýna 7% 87 21 24% 25 29% 27 31%

1 Toufarová Marie 8% 62 14 22% 12 19% 19 31%

10 Halamíčková Denisa 6% 33 8 24% 7 21% 10 30%

Efektivita Celkem

25% 189 32 17% 40 21% 80 42%

8 Vincourová Pavla 100% 3 0 0% 3 100%

6 Šmídová Monika 64% 11 0 0% 3 27% 7 64%

4 Mudrová Zuzana 60% 5 0 0% 3 60%

13 Vyklická Klára 53% 19 0 0% 5 26% 10 53%

15 Teichmanová Markéta 35% 40 6 16% 6 15% 20 50%

9 Kossányiová Andrea 30% 33 5 15% 9 27% 15 45%

2 Michalíková Martina 45% 22 0 0% 4 18% 10 45%

10 Halamíčková Denisa 6 2 33% 2 33% 2 33%

14 Lindovská Kristýna -7% 28 10 35% 6 21% 8 29%

16 Součková Kamila -25% 8 3 37% 2 25% 1 12%

1 Toufarová Marie -36% 14 6 43% 3 21% 1 7%

Efektivita Celkem Chyby Účinné % dové míče

6% 77 16 21% 18 23% 21 27%

9 Kossányiová Andrea 100% 1 0 0% 1 100%

10 Halamíčková Denisa 33% 3 0 0% 1 33% 1 33%

1 Toufarová Marie 19% 16 2 12% 3 19% 5 31%

2 Michalíková Martina 12% 16 3 18% 5 31% 5 31%

14 Lindovská Kristýna 6% 16 3 19% 4 25% 4 25%

15 Teichmanová Markéta -7% 15 4 27% 5 33% 3 20%

16 Součková Kamila -20% 10 4 40% 2 20%

ÚTOK PO        
špatné přihrávce

Chyby Účinné Bodové míčeÚTOK           
CELKOVĚ

Chyby Účinné Bodové míčeÚTOK PO    DOBRÉ 
PŘIHRÁVCE


